

1st on A/C bill

Name of scheme - RR SMP

Name of work - Lohi Mahua to T04 to Bari

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed - M/L AM & AMCP JV

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement - 17/RRSMP(MM4504)-2025-26

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars | Date of start | Date of completion | Contents of area |
|-------------|---------------|--------------------|------------------|
|             | 08/08/25      | 08/08/26           |                  |

1st on A/C bill

Measurement

① Clearing & grubbing road land  
(by manual means) including etc -  
as per specification

$$2 \times 59 \times 30 \times 1.00 = 3540 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{say} = 0.35 \text{ Ha}$$

② Construction of G.B. by providing  
well graded material etc -  
as per specification

$$2 \times 8.1 \times 2.4 \times 0.90 = 3.5$$

$$3 \times 10.1 \times 3.5 \times 0.120 = 12.73$$

$$2 \times 9.7 \times 3.5 \times 0.110 = 7.47$$

$$3 \times 5.6 \times 2.1 \times 0.100 = 3.53$$

$$2 \times 6.5 \times 3.5 \times 0.090 = 4.10$$

$$3 \times 7 \times 2.1 \times 0.100 = 4.41$$

$$2 \times 7.8 \times 2.0 \times 0.110 = 3.43$$

$$2 \times 7.9 \times 3.5 \times 0.100 = 5.53$$

$$1 \times 11.5 \times 2.0 \times 0.110 = 2.53$$

$$4 \times 8.5 \times 2.1 \times 0.120 = 8.57$$

$$2 \times 6.8 \times 3.1 \times 0.110 = 4.64$$

$$2 \times 9.4 \times 3.5 \times 0.090 = 5.92$$

$$1 \times 10.6 \times 3.5 \times 0.120 = 4.452$$

$$1 \times 8.9 \times 1.7 \times 0.110 = 1.66$$

Continuation

72.47

## Abstract of cont

①

clearing & grubbing

road land (By

Manual means)

including — etc

8dy wide TMB

P.NO. ① 0.35 Ha

@ 73248.75 Rs/Ha

Rs = 25637/-

②

cont. of hsb by

providing well

Continuation

| Sch. XLV—Form No. 134                                                                                                                              |                               |    |    |    | Contents of area                     |
|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|--------------------------------------|
| Particulars                                                                                                                                        | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    |                                      |
|                                                                                                                                                    | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                                      |
| Forced, dowel jointed, plain cement concrete Pavement - side Rdg vide TMB P.No.-(7) item NO- (5) 176.22 M <sup>3</sup> @ 8305.49 Rs/M <sup>3</sup> |                               |    |    |    | R <sub>s</sub> = 14,63,581/-         |
| Total =                                                                                                                                            |                               |    |    |    | R <sub>s</sub> = 25,21,407/-         |
| Add 1% L.C.                                                                                                                                        |                               |    |    |    | (+) = 25,214/-                       |
| Add S.F.                                                                                                                                           |                               |    |    |    | (+) = 43438 Rs                       |
| Total bill value =                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 25,90,059 Rs                         |
| Add 18% GST =                                                                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | 4,66,214 Rs                          |
| Total work value =                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 30,56,270 Rs                         |
| As per agreement, 0.07% below on BOB rate (-)                                                                                                      |                               |    |    |    | 2139 Rs                              |
| Total bill value =                                                                                                                                 |                               |    |    |    | 30,54,131 Rs                         |
| <i>[Signature]</i><br>15/12/28<br>AE                                                                                                               |                               |    |    |    | <i>[Signature]</i><br>16/1/28<br>S/O |